
LUNEDÌ

MARTEDÌ

MERCOLEDÌ

GIOVEDÌ

VENERDÌ

SABATO

DOMENICA

9.00-12.00

9.00-12.30

9.00-12.00

9.00-12.00

15.00-16.30

14.00-16.30

CHIUSO

CHIUSO

ORARIO
DISPENSARIO
BORRIANA

      COMUNE DI BORRIANA - Prot 0004738 del 23/10/2025 Tit X Cl 3 Fasc       COMUNE DI BORRIANA - Prot 0004738 del 23/10/2025 Tit X Cl 3 Fasc       COMUNE DI BORRIANA - Prot 0004738 del 23/10/2025 Tit X Cl 3 Fasc 


